POTENTIAL TRANSFORMERS
P
O
T
E
N
T
IA

• This page contains a circle diagram for the estimation of the errors for other than rated burdens.
• When only one fuse is used, it must be connected into the line side (H1) terminal wiring. This will prevent the
presence of voltage at the H1 terminal for a ruptured fuse in the neutral (H2) terminal wiring for line-to-neutral
connected transformers.
• Approximate weight: 25lbs. Model 456
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
• FREQUENCY: 60 Hz
• STANDARD SECONDARY VOLTAGE: 120 Volts
• INSULATION LEVEL: 0.6 kV, BIL 10 kV full wave
• ACCURACY CLASS: 0.3 W, X, M and 0.6Y
• THERMAL RATING: 500 VA at 30°C amb.,300 VA at 55°C amb.
APPLICATION AND ORDERING DATA
Voltage Turns Catalog Numbers Primary
Rating Ratio Not Fused 1-Fuse 2-Fuses Fuse Rating
69.4:120 0.58:1 456-069 456-069F 456-069FF 12A
120:120 1:1 456-120 456-120F 456-120FF 10A
208:120 1.73:1 456-208 456-208F 456-208FF 6A
240:120 2:1 456-240 456-240F 456-240FF 6A
 277:120 2.31:1 456-277 456-277F 456-277FF 6A
288:120 2.4:1 456-288 456-288F 456-288FF 5A
300:120 2.5:1 456-300 456-300F 456-300FF 4A
480:120 4:1 *456-480 *456-480F *456-480FF 3A
600:120 5:1 *456-600 *456-600F *456-600FF 2A
Retro Fit Fuse Kit Order No. 0222 PL 7019
 MODEL 456 DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
MODEL 456